

ITEM NO.807

COURT NO.3

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.110563/2019 In Criminal Appeal No(s).1674/2015

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, ENFORCEMENT DIRECTORA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ASHOK RAMCHANDER CHUGANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(Appln. for vacating stay)

Date : 18-09-2019 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s) Mrs. V. D. Khanna, AOR(Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the next week before an appropriate Bench, as per
roster.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR