

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

CORRECTED
SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1674/2015

ASSISTANT DIRECTOR, ENFORCEMENT DIRECTORATE
VERSUS

Appellant(s)

ASHOK RAMCHANDER CHUGANI & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY I.A. NO. 196178/2019 APPLICATION FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION
TO BE LISTED

IA No. 110563/2019 - VACATING STAY)

Date : 24-01-2020 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

For Appellant(s) Ms. Sonia Mathur, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Ms. Swati Ghildiyal, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR
Mr. Sushil Dubey, Adv.
Ms. Divya Nair, Adv.
Mr. Puneet Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Anuj Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kailash Vasdev, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Nitin Sangra, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Siny Sara Varghese, Adv.
Mr. Suushant Yadav, Adv.
Ms. Devika Khanna, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, AOR
Mr. Umrao Singh Rawat, Adv.
Ms. Nayan Tara, Adv.

Mr. Rahul Chitnis, Adv.
Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, Adv.
Mr. Sachin Patil, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List in the second week of February, 2020 on a non
miscellaneous day.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)
BRANCH OFFICER